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	PRINTED NAME
	BUSINESS / AGENCY NAME
	MAILING ADDRESS
	PHONE / FAX #
	E-MAIL ADDRESS

	Penny Moon
	State Procurement Bureau
	Rm 165 Mitchell Building

PO Box 200135
Helena MT 59620-0135
	406-444-3313
406-444-2729
	pmoon@mt.gov 

	Sky Schaefer
Project Manager
	Department of Justice
	302 N. Roberts

PO Box 201405

Helena, MT  59620-1405
	406-444-1914
	SSchaefer@mt.gov 

	Karre Antonick 


	Department of Justice
	302 N. Roberts

PO Box 201405

Helena, MT  59620-1405
	406-444-1990
	kaantonick@mt.gov 

	Terry Davis 
	Department of Justice
	302 N. Roberts

PO Box 201405

Helena, MT  59620-1405
	
	

	Bob Pesta
OCS Bureau Chief 
	Department of Justice
	302 N. Roberts

PO Box 201405

Helena, MT  59620-1405
	406-444-3659
	RPesta@mt.gov 

	Mike Cochrane 

IT Project Manager
	Department of Justice
	302 N. Roberts

PO Box 201405

Helena, MT  59620-1405
	406-444-5603
	MCochrane@mt.gov 

	Tammy Stefanik 
	Department of Justice
	302 N. Roberts

PO Box 201405

Helena, MT  59620-1405
	406-444-1779
	tstefanik@mt.gov 

	Garry Hines
V.P. Sales
	Qmatic Corp.

	27281 Las Ramblas, Suite 200
Mission Viejo, Ca 92691
	Phone:  770.817.4285

Mobile: 949.922 1653
	garry.hines@qmatic.com

	Darrell R. Zorn

Business Development Manager
	Tensator
	
	Cell: 651-202-8754

Fax: 631-666-0336


	darrell.zorn@tensator.com 

	Duane Crabtree

Western Region Sales Director
	IdentiSys, Inc. (formerly Mountainland Business Systems)
	
	801-860-1063 Direct

801-905-6229 Fax
	Duane_crabtree@identisys.com

	Dirk Anderson
	Tecuity, Inc.
	
	
	Dirk.Anderson@tecuity.com 

	Kiran Lachumanna

Director of Sales
	Qmatic Corp.
	2400 Commerce Avenue

Building 1100, Suite 100

Duluth, GA 30096  USA
	Phone:  770-817-4312

Mobile: 323-481-8535

Fax:  770-817-4594
	kiran@qmatic.com

	John Wordingham
	Qmatic Corp.
	2400 Commerce Avenue

Building 1100, Suite 100

Duluth, GA 30096  USA
	
	

	Tara Peoples
	Qmatic Corp.
	2400 Commerce Avenue

Building 1100, Suite 100

Duluth, GA 30096  USA
	
	


